
10.20 Morning Star: WilliamPrimrose (viola)
710.30 Health in the Home
10.34 \usic While You Work
10.45 ‘The Amazing Duchess"
11. 0 Close down
12. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Broadcast to Schools
2. 0 Waltz Potpourri
2.15 Child Psychology by Miss
F. K. Hursthouse
2.30 In Lighter Mood
3. 0 Classical Music
La Finta Glardiniera Overture
:

Mozart
Coneerto. for Trumpet and
Orchestra Haydn

3.30 Music While You Work
4.0 Vagabonds
4.30 Children’s session: ‘KingThrushbeard"’
4.45 Dance Music5. 0 Close down
6. 0 "Dad and. Dave"
6.30 LONDON NEWS
Otago Centennial Talk: The

Day of the Coaches, by Doug-
lass Cresswell
7.30 Evening ProgrammeWe're Asking You: General
knowledge. Quiz8.0 For the Qpera Lover
8.28 "An American in Britain:
Colts to Newcastle," impressionsof a tour of England as seen
through the eyes of an Ameri-
can author
8.58 Station Notices9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.20 "The Snow Goose," a dra-
matization of the story by Paul

_
Gallico. with Herbert Marshall
and Joan Lorring
9.45 "Aecent on Rhythm"10. O Pance Music with Joe Loss,
Lou Preager, and Billy Cotton10.30 Close down

4} Y 790 ke. 380 m.

6. 0,7.0,8.0 a.m. LONDON reBreakfast Sesston
8.10 Close down
9.4 Correspondence School Ses-
sion (see page 36)
3.30 Aid for Britain: Women’s
Session
9.35 Current Ceiling PricesLocal Weather Conditions
9.36 Music While You Work
10. 0 Newsletter from Britain,
by Joan Airey
10.20 ‘Devotional Service
10.40 For My Lady: Musical
Comedy Stars: John Boles
(U.8.A4.)
41. 0 Close down
12. 0 Lunch Music

-:30 p.m. Broadcast to Schoolsa: 6 Local Weather Conditions
12. Concert Hall: Salon Con-
cert Players f

2.30 Music. While You Work3.0 $"Trad@ésman’s Entrance"
3.30 CLASSICAL HOURSymphony No. 2 in D, Op. 43
f Sibelius
Lyric Suite, Op. 54 Grieg4.30 Children’s Mour

5. 0 Close down
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 BBC Newsreel7.0 "The Deer Drive,’ with
George EK. Fitzpatrick7.15 Winter Course Talks:"About this New Education,
‘the consumer angie," by Dr. B.
H. Howard, Liaison Officer at
the Otago. University, with
James Black, W. Chisholm,
Ann Stubbs, and Ruth Solomon

7.35 EVENING PROGRAMME"it’s a Small World," ModernBritish Composers, with ‘Olive
Campbell (pianist), DorothyWallace (’cello), Ritchie Hanna
(violin), and Phyllis Turner
(mezzo-contralto)
(A Studio Presentation)

8..0 THE NATIONAL ORCHES-
TRA, conducted by Andersen
Tyrer, with the Visiting Eng-
lish soloists Janet Howe and
Arthur Servent (from the Town
Hall)
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 Close down

GVO toeBe,
4.30 p.m. Light Music
6. 0 Dance Music
615 "Destiny Bay’: By Don
Byrne
6.30 Concert Platform: FamousArtists
7. 0 Tunes of the Times
7.30 "Anne of Green Gables"
8. 0 Bandstand: For Qur Scot-
tish Listeners
Pipe Music by the Burns Pipe
Band
Pipe Major: P. L. Mekillop
Drum Major: A, J, Adamson
Narrator: Angus GorrieInterludes by the . Glasgow
Crpheus Choir
8.40 Singing Strings: Popular
Music, arranged for strings and

| directed by Gil Dech
(From the Studio)9.0 United Nations Time

Overseas and N.Z. News
9.19 Repetition of With theKiwis in Japan /

ne
9.35 Scapegoats of History: SirWalter Raleigh
10. 5 Radio’s Variety Stage:
Vaughn Monroe and his Orches-
tra, With guest artists
10.30 Close down

INV 2S INVERCARGILL680 ke. 441] m,
7. 0, 8.0 am. LONDON NEWSBreakfast Session
8.10 Close down
9. 4 Correspondence School Sés-sion ‘(see page 36)9.30 Aid for Britain: Women’sSession
9.34 Musical Miniatures
10. 0 Devotional Service10.18 "Hollywood Holiday"10.30 Music While You Work11. 0 Close down
12. 0 Lunch Musieé
30 p.m. Broadcast to Schools
. 0 "The Moon and Sixpence"(final episode)
2.15 Classical Hour
Sibelius
symphony No. 6 in D Minor.
Op. 104
Tapiola, Op, 112

3. 0 Songs and Songwriters (anew feature)
3.30 Music While You Work4.0 Let’s Have a Chorus
4.15 Edmundo Ros and his Band
4.30 Children’s Hour: Tommy’s
Pup Timothy, and Travel Talk
5. 0 Close down
6. 0 "Sir Adam Disappears"
6.12 Songs from the Saddle
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 BBC Newsreel7.0 After Dinner MusSic
7.10 Lornéville Stock Report
7.15 Gardening Talk
7.30 Listeners Own9. 0 $ Overseas and N.Z. News

Se_____t
9.15 American Orchestras
Chicago Symphony Orchestra,conducted by Frederick Stock
Scapino Overture Walton.Cfheinnati Symphony Orchestra,conducted by Eugene Goossens
London Symphony

aughan Williams
10. 0 "She Married Again,’ anhistorical play of the second
marriage of Catherine, wife of
Henry. V.
10.30 Close down ‘

Tuesday, June 15| Local WeatherForecastfrom ZB’s:

t
7.32 a.m, 1.0 p.m, 9.30 p.m.

Local Weather Forecast from ZB’s:
‘|

7.32 am, 1.0 p.m, 9.30 p.m.

IZB win me.
6 a.m, Breakfast ProgrammeCoit Shone)
8. 0 Auckland District Weather
Forecast
9. 0 Morning Recipe Session(Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Orchestral Interlude
9.45 We Travel the FriendlyRoad with Friend Harris
10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 Two Destinies
10.30 . Imperial Lover
10.45 Crossroads of Life
12. 0 Lunch Music
12.30 p.m. Home Decorating Ses-sion (Anne Stewart)
12.35 Shopping Reporter Session
(Jane)
1.30 Aunt Jenny’s Real LifeStories
1.45 1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)
2.30 Women’s World Session
(Marina)3.0 Wayne King
3.15 Malcolm McEachern
3.30 Variety Programme
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 The Searoh for the Golden
Boomerang .6.15 Junior Naturatists’ Club:Animal Odours
6.30 Radio Rhythm Parade
7. 0 Twenty-one and Out
7.30 ‘Adventures of Perry Mason
7.45 Tusitala, Teller of Tales:
A Personal Magnet, by O. Henry
8. 0 The Lifebuoy Hit Parade
8.30 Faro’s Daughter
8.45 Radio Editor (KennethMelvin
9. 0 United Nations Time
9. 2 Doctor Mac
15 Latest Recordings10.0 Turning Back the Pages
(Rod Tal»ot)
10.30 Reserved
11. 0 Before the Ending of the
11
12
48A Varieiv Programme
O Close down

2ZB WELLINGTON1130 ke. 265 m.

6. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session
5. 0 Morning Recipe Session(Aunt Daisy)
9.30 For Violin and Piano
9.45 Star Singer: Herbert. ErnstGroh
10. 0 My WHusband’s Love
10.15 Heart Songs
10.30 Imperial Lover
10.45 Crossroads of Life
12. 0 Mid-day Melody Music12.30 p.m. Home Decorating Ses-
sion (Anne Stewart)12.35 Shopping Reporter | (Suz-anne)
1.30 Aunt denny’s Real LifeStories
2.30 Women’s World (Marjorie)
ty) Music of Franz Schubert0 The Orchestra Speaks30- Waltzing with Strauss
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 The Search for the Golden
-.

Boomerang6.15 Junior WNatufalists’ Club;
Kangaroos
6.30 One Good Deed a Day
6.45 Peter Yorke and his Orch-

3.
4.
4.

7.90 Twenty-one and Out
(Maurie Power)
7.30 The Adventures of Perry‘Mason: The Puzzled Suitor
= 1 Give and Bequeath
8. 0
Eitebucy
Hit Parade

8.30 «Faro’s Daughter
8.45 Songs for Men
9. 0 United Nations Time
9. 2 Doctor Mac :

9.30 Harvest of Stars
10. 0 In Reverent Mood
10.15 These We Have Loved
41. 0 The Four King Sisters
12. 0 Close down

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke, 210 m.
6. 0 a.m. Break o’ Day Music
8. 0 Breakfast Club
9. 0 Morning Recipe Session(Aunt Daisy)
19.30 Waltz Time
10. 0 My Husband’s Love10.15 Adventures of Jane Arden
10.30 Imperial Lover
10.45 Crossroads of Life
12. 0 Luncheon Music
12.30 p.m. Home Decorating Talk
Shopping Reporter’s Session(Elizabeth Anne)
1.30 Aunt dJenny’s Real LifeStories
0 Music for Moderns ,2.30 Women’s World (Joan) —8.0 Gems from Musical Com-
edy3.15 Virtuoso for To-day:
Emanuel Feuermann
3.30 Rhythm and Romance3.45 Music of Montmarte4.0 Musical Pleasantries
4.45 Children’s Session
EVENING PROGRAMME
6.0 The Search for the Golden
Boomerang
6.15 Junior Naturalists’ Club:
Travellers Natural History.6.30 Tusitala, Teller of Tales:
Buglary, by Arnold Bennett
(final episode)
6.45 Hits of the Da
5 EF Twenty-one and Out
7.30 The Adventures of Perry
Mason
Three Generations
Lifebuoy Hit ParadeFaro’s Daughter
Beloved RogueUnited Nations Time
Doctor Mac
Concert in Miniature
Strict .TempoGrace Moore
The World of Motoring
In Lighter MoodWith the Dance Bands
Close down
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6.,0 a.m. London News
6. 5 Start the Day Right|6.30 Early wie Melodies7. 0 Tempo with Toast
7.35 Morning Star
9. 0 Morning Recipe Sessiofi(Aunt Daisy)9.30 Favourite Tunes9.45 Let’s Be Gay10. 0 My Husband's Love
10.15 Heritage Hall
10.30 Imperial Lover
10.45 The Crossroads of Life
12.30 p.m, Home Decorating Talk(Anne Stewart)
Shopping Reporter Session
; a Variéty: Leslié Henson, AlGoodman and Orchestra, Raie Da
Costa
1.30 Aunt Jenny’s Real LifeStories
-@ Moments of Metody2.30 Women’s World session
(Alma) =

3. 0 Popular Songs3.15 Hawaiian Echoes
3.30 They Play3.45 Musical Pastime4.15 Popular Instruments4.30 Hi Ho the Merry Oh4.45 So the Story Goes
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Search for the Golden
Boomerang6.15 Junior Naturalists’ Club:
One Family’s Questions6.30 Chicot the Jester
7. 0 Twenty-one and Out
7.30 . The Adventures of PerryMason
7.45 Here’s a Queer THing0 The Lifebuoy Hit Parade.80 Faro’s Daughter
5 Nemesis Incorporated
i) United Nations Time2 Doctor Mac
5 Concert Soloists5 Turntable Tops: Orchestral10.15 Tunes from the Dance
Floor ‘

10.45 Moments of Mirth ,11.15 Revue Time
11.45 At Close of Day12. 0 Close down

227, PALMERSTON Nth.’ 1400 ke. 214 m,

» Oa.m. Breakfast session
15 Dominion Weather Forecast
+ 0 Good Morning Request ses-sio

oo
2 Aeron

|
Mario Lorenzi45 Home ecorating Talk

Anne Stewart)~~

9.50 Concert Stars
10. 0 Bleak House
10.15 The Shy Piutocrat10.30 Notable Quotabie
10.31 Close down

d

EVENING PROGRAMME
Melody and RhythmJunior Naturalists’ Clubs
ore. Correspondence
Music by Franz Lehar
His Last Piunge
Harry Horlick’s OrchestraThe Scarab Ring
The Corsican Brothers
The Adventures of PerryMason: Case of the PuzzledSuitor

8. 0 Lifebuoy Hit Parade8.30 Music in Your Home
8.45 Stars of the Theatre:Jeannette MacDonald
9. 0 United Nations Time
9.
3 Doctor Mac9.1 To-night’s Featured Artist:Al Bollington .

9.32 Guy Lombardo Plays
9.45 Crossroads of Life10. 0 Close down
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Many people find themselves
at life’s crossroads on more
than one occasion during their
allotted Span. Hear the man-.ner in which the young people
in "Crossroads of Life" deal
with their problems from your
local ZB station at 10.45 a.m.
each day, Monday to Thursday.

Trade names appearing in Com-}|
mercial Division programmes are}
published by arrangement

"The Seatch for the Golden
Boomerang," a story of adyen-ture in Central Australia,
gathers moméntum with each
episode. A further instalmentof this enthralling children’sfeature may be heard from
your local ZB station at 6 this
evening, and every Tuesday
and Thursday at the same time.* * Bd

At 6.45 this evening 2ZB will
broadcast a programme . ofmusic by Peter Yorke and his
Orchestra. This orchestra has
a preponderance of strings and
specialises in attractivély ar-
ranged light melodies.

IeReszke
@he_Komchbettee


